
 50cc HIGH POWERS           

Name

Bike 

Number

Round 1

29/4/18

Round 2

27/5/18

Round 3            

1/7/18

Round 4 

20/8/18

Round 5 

16/9/18 TOTAL

OVERALL

PLACINGS

Tyler Eade 273 72 42 59 75 75 323 1

Clay McDonald 717 69 59 72 22 66 288 2

George McDonald 626 56 52 58 60 60 286 3

Will Cale 77 51 41 62 62 52 268 4

Darcy Rice 757 44 46 46 36 34 206 5

Hudson Miller 11 34 54 49 137 6

Billy George 238 50 31 32 113 7

Jameson Bush 25 39 38 77 8

Jack Burton 235 75 75 9

Elijah Bush 94 36 38 74 10

Kolbie Berry 8 10 21 37 68 11

Mackenzie Eves 17 25 38 63 12

Ayrton Nede 998 44 44 13

Cohan Nicholson 303 44 44 14

Zaidyn Meszaros 287 44 44 15

Archie Job 11 39 39 16

Mackenzie Eves 17 36 36 17

Riley Stephens 237
31 31 18

Riley Smith 208 24 24 19

Drazick Dutton 24 0 0 20



 65CC 7 - U10 YRS 

Name

Bike 

Number

Round 1

29/4/18

Round 2

27/5/18

Round 3            

1/7/18

Round 4 

20/8/18

Round 5 

16/9/18 TOTAL

OVERALL

PLACINGS

Clay McDonald 717 75 60 72 52 59 318 1

Nate Henderson 9 66 68 60 37 70 301 2

Asher Morse 205 46 60 44 65 58 273 3

Jake Doyle 155 40 45 49 67 55 256 4

Lou Lou Seeliger 310 58 46 59 39 202 5

Tyler Eade 177 47 37 37 20 47 188 6

Eli Rice 747 23 29 42 42 37 173 7

Patrick Edwards 624 34 16 40 42 38 170 8

Will Cale 77 34 26 37 36 33 166 9

Hudson Miller 11 15 28 24 44 47 158 10

Clancy Oconnor 17 30 38 26 38 132 11

James Ray 82 25 34 48 13 120 12

Lukas McLachlan 650 35 24 41 100 13

Blaire Drady 500 12 11 37 24 84 14

Rhys Campbell 6 39 36 75 15

Drazick Dutton 24 22 23 24 69 16

Billy George 57 16 10 22 20 68 17

Jack Burton 235 67 67 18

Reuben Morse 33 0 9 18 19 18 64 19

Jordan Menzies 237 14 19 14 47 20

George McDonald 65 16 27 43 21



 65CC 7 - U10 YRS 
Cohen Nicholas 303 4 13 17 8 42 22

Dylan Pendlebury 449 2 9 25 36 23

Mackenzie Eves 111 6 12 12 30 24

Jaxon Young 55 29 29 25

Chole Richards 766 18 18 26

Liam Collins 191 0 5 9 14 27

Liam Collins 191 10 10 28

Tabitha Newcomb 77 5 5 10 29

Hamish Colbran 180 0 7 7 30

Brendan Connolly 31 0 0 31



 65CC 10 - U12 YRS

Name

Bike 

Number

Round 1

29/4/18

Round 2

27/5/18

Round 3 

1/7/2018

Round 4 

20/8/18

Round 5 

16/9/1 TOTAL

OVERALL

PLACINGS

Jack Deveson 254 75 75 72 70 75 367 1

Nicholas Sweeney 121 50 58 54 51 48 261 2

Ryan Eade 177 54 60 58 58 230 3

Tom O'Dwyer 333 66 66 64 196 4

Zephan Burey 947 46 50 48 40 184 5

Jacob Stiff 78 40 42 41 45 168 6

Jonty Hatton 26 66 69 25 160 7

Ty Henderson 22 40 0 48 58 146 8

Bella Fullagar 261 43 45 42 130 9

Jaxson Hartas 33
39 35 74 10

Zane Burchell 26 56 56 11

Sam Cronin 28 42 42 12

Danyella Young 86 37 37 13

Ava Fullagar 221
36 36 14

Handre Koekemoer 243 13 13 15



 85CC 9 - u12 yrs

Name Bike Number

Round 1

29/4/18

Round 2

27/5/18
Round 3 

1/7/2018

Round 4 

20/8/18

Round 5 

16/9/18 TOTAL

OVERALL

PLACINGS

Cooper Dudley 45 75 66 75 216 1

Tom O'Dwyer 333 60 60 75 195 2

Jonty Hatton 26 60 66 66 192 3

Connor Richards 594 35 48 54 37 174 4

Nick Sweeney 121 29 41 44 10 45 169 5

Tas Bevridge 298 27 37 45 40 149 6

Lou Lou Seeliger 310 26 43 30 47 146 7

Harper O'Brien 38 39 39 66 144 8

Ty Henderson 22 38 42 56 136 9

Ryan Eade 177 32 40 58 130 10

Naite Berry 13 14 29 37 27 107 11

Bill James King 333 46 60 106 12

Charlie Bennett 296 54 50 104 13

Curtis Holmes 205 47 51 98 14

Kacey Ahling 78 7 31 25 33 96 15

Jayden Wellsmore 151 37 51 88 16

Byron Dennis 265 75 75 17

Tyler Collins 7 75 75 18

Bella Fullagar 261 3 40 32 75 19

Rylan Gray 211 66 66 20

Maxwell Hall 10 17 8 32 57 21



 85CC 9 - u12 yrs

Cooper Lawry 12 4 25 6 21 56 22

Cruz Symons 640 33 14 47 23

Chloe Richards 766 24 15 39 24
Asher Morse 205 38 38 25

Harper O'Brien 38 37 37 26
Eddie Barber 553 37 37 27

Jackson Brightman 110 1 33 34 28

Dylan Pendlebary 409 10 24 34 29

Jaxson Hartas 33 28 28 30

Sam Cronin 46 27 27 31

Rhys Campbell 6 24 24 32

Jacko Brightman 110 17 17 33

Jed Budd 824 14 14 34



 85CC 12 - u16 Yrs

Name

Bike 

Number

Round 1

29/4/18

Round 2

27/5/18

Round 3 

1/7/2018

Round 4 

20/8/18

Round 5 

16/9/18 TOTAL

OVERALL

PLACINGS

Justin Harrow 111 64 54 75 75 75 343 1

Ryan Johnson 87 29 42 60 46 62 239 2

Noah Wouldhuis X 26 66 45 58 195 3

Clancy Clatworthy 79 49 45 64 158 4

JackTudor 12 17 39 38 48 142 5

Campbell Hall 298 50 58 108 6

Jayke Seeliger 314 49 58 107 7

Liam Jackson 215 45 48 93 8
Logan Winsdor 216 48 45 93 9

Hunter Collins 664 75 75 10

Luke Chellas 878 75 75 11
Jake Greenhalgh

253 64 64 12

Campbell Williams 288 62 62 13
Enrico Koekemoer 262 60 60 14
Tyler McLachlin 445 54 54 15

Tyler Farris 445 14 36 50 16

Ruby Wiliams 929 5 42 47 17
Ben Neale 990 45 45 18

Brock Deveson 271 43 43 19

Cayden Gray 134 40 40 20

Levi Beer 426 39 39 21



 85CC 12 - u16 Yrs
Kye Cronin 46 38 38 22

Ryder Dray 72 38 38 23

Logan Windsor 156 37 37 24
Levi Box

426 33 33 25

Kyan Hatton 14 32 32 26

Brock Christie 822 21 21 27

Jake Williams 612 19 19 28

Kaitlyn Hall 751 18 18 29

Wade Lewis 289 13 13 30

Betty Dray 506 9 9 31

Imogen Christie 204 6 6 32
Emma Geale 310 1 1 33

Luke Hawking 638 0 0 34



JUNIOR LITES

Name

Bike 

Number

Round 1

29/4/18

Round 2

27/5/18
Round 3 

1/7/2018

Round 4 

20/8/18

Round 5 

16/9/18 TOTAL

OVERALL

PLACINGS

Brock Deveson 271 60 62 62 75 61 320 1

Justin Harrow 111 58 52 64 58 72 304 2

Will Oconnor 216 31 48 48 64 191 3

Zach Woldhuis 919 15 30 43 35 37 160 4

Kyan Hatton 14 47 48 51 146 5

Connor Albert N07 75 62 137 6

Ryan Jonhnson 87 12 34 35 54 135 7

Jake Greenhalgh 21 34 75 109 8

Jayke Seeliger 314 53 50 103 9

Hayden Campbell 7 37 62 99 10

Jade Dudley 345 37 54 91 11

Reef Burey 955 41 45 86 12

Emma Geale 198 9 39 35 83 13

Lachlan Callaghan 173 4 25 33 19 81 14

Ryder Dray 72 29 49 78 15

Sam Bennetts 114 14 30 32 76 16

Blake Fox 25 75 75 17

Jessie Lee King 111 29 34 63 18

Dylan Boland 17 11 45 56 19

Luke Harding 638 52 52 20

Caden Schultz 77 13 38 51 21



JUNIOR LITES

Campbell Williams 288 46 46 22
Scott Green 32 43 43 23
Jack Green 22 40 40 24

Josh Williams 28 37 37 25

Kaitlyn Hall 751 35 35 26
Lincoln White 249 33 33 27

Connor Paivien 26 31 31 28

Clancy Clathworthy 9 28 28 29

Liam Jackson 17 26 26 30

Vicent Walton 110 15 15 31

Cameron Bouchier X 6 6 32

Betty Dray 506 4 4 33



SENIOR LITES A

Name

Bike 

Number

Round 1

29/4/18

Round 2

27/5/18

Round 3 

1/7/2018

Round 4 

20/8/18

Round 5 

16/9/18 TOTAL

OVERALL

PLACINGS

Ryda Deveson 257 64 69 64 75 272 1

Bailey Atkin 199 54 66 51 62 233 2

Heath Irwin 366 45 54 44 143 3

Toby Adams 327 75 64 139 4

Brendan King 111 60 62 122 5

Thomas Geale 198 72 50 122 6

Luke Dinnerville 524 65 65 7

Kane Fischer 521 64 64 8

Dom White 61 58 58 9

Aaron Rankmore 23 48 48 10

Dylan McNabb 243 48 48 11

Brad Rankmore 238 47 47 12

Sam Williams W 13 13 13

Jody Dray 56 0 14



SENIOR LITES "B" GRADE

Name

Bike 

Number

Round 1

29/4/18

Round 2

27/5/18

Round 3 

1/7/2018

Round 4 

20/8/18 Round 5 TOTAL

OVERALL

PLACINGS

Ben Barlow 111 49 58 46 60 64 277 1

Will Berryman 116 72 75 75 222 2

Camerson Standing 297 56 65 66 187 3

James Tristran 93 46 54 62 162 4

Kurt O'Hara 19 42 52 45 139 5

Luke Power 315 75 75 6

Jack Burcher 267 69 69 7
Daniel Van Hoevan 17 65 65 8

Sam Barnes 7 60 60 9

Dusty Clatworthy 9 58 58 10
Reef Burey 955 56 56 11

Sam Nugent 91 54 54 12

Lachlan Bennett 112 48 48 13

Angus Doulman 37 42 42 14

Brett Fisher 315 26 26 15
Ashley Hocking X 18 18 16
Josh Jenson 263 16 16 17

Charlie Edhley 25 12 12 18

Lee Collier 144 0 0 19

Tim Sawyer 27 0 20



SENIOR OPENS

Name

Bike 

Number

Round 1

29/4/18

Round 2

27/5/18

Round 3 

1/7/18

Round 4 

20/8/18

Round 5 

16/9/18 TOTAL

OVERALL

PLACINGS

Ryda Deveson 257 67 64 53 72 256 1

Arum Berry 138 37 54 46 31 45 213 2

Luke Harding 468 46 62 68 176 3

Thomas Geale 858 68 75 143 4

Jason Redding 52 58 60 118 5

Lachlan Madden 57 50 60 110 6

Jack Burcher 267 41 52 93 7

sam Duff X 44 46 90 8

Luke Holcombe 101 37 50 87 9

Hayden Foran 169 75 75 10

Kristin Fazldad 94 30 42 72 11
Toby Adams 327 69 69 12

Jake Pudenly 66 64 64 13

Brad Rankmore 238 63 63 14

Jody Dray 56 62 62 15

Luke Dinnerville 524 62 62 16
Greg Prisk 374 54 54 17

Scott allen 516 48 48 18
Daniel Van Hoevan 17 47 47 19

Lachlan Bennett 112 42 42 20



SENIOR OPENS

Ben Barlow 111 22 15 37 21

Daniel McCarthy 107 29 29 22

Anthony Mowat 110 27 27 23

Jule Kelly 375 27 27 24

Mark Cook 21 27 27 25

Zach Madden 216 27 27 26

Adrian Shepherd 419 18 18 27

Jake Rickeby 66 18 18 28

Joshua Jensen 263 15 15 29

Nathan Bruce 8 11 11 30

Zac scott 5 10 10 31

Mitch Lappa 100 7 7 32

Jason Redding 52 0 33

Tim Connolly 83 0 34



WOMEN

Name

Bike 

Number

Round 1

29/4/18

Round 2

27/5/18

Round 3 

1/7/2018 Round 4 Round 5 TOTAL

OVERALL

PLACINGS

emma Bennetts 221 66 58 75 75 274 1

Jayde George 295 48 66 66 180 2

Ellie Tomlinson 94 75 72 147 3

Carly Wren 388 65 65 4

Michelle Miller 958 60 60 5

Rochelle Rose 288 60 60 6



OVER 35's

Name

Bike 

Number

Round 1

29/4/18

Round 2

27/5/18

Round 3 

1/7/18

Round 4 

20/8/18

Round 5 

16/9/18 TOTAL

OVERALL

PLACINGS
Jody Dray 56

66 75 66 75 282 1
Ben Morgan 76

29 53 46 41 45 214 2
Damien Sweeney 120

44 75 45 43 207 3
Mick Ray 7

36 60 23 46 165 4
Shane Menzies 237 44 54 66 164 5
Jason Redding 52

75 75 150 6

Paul Stiff 8 37 58 47 142 7
Trent Fullagar 794 41 48 52 141 8
Brendan Chatfield X1 47 37 32 22 138 9

Naman Morse 38 60 60 120 10
Will Frost 82

45 32 39 116 11
Joel Bennetts 965 34 29 63 12
Matthew Rice 77 35 27 62 13

Corey Ahling 555 54 54 14
Troy Schultz 24

52 52 15

Ben Miller 1 43 43 16

Ben Dennis 6 40 40 17

Michael Bush 11 22 16 38 18
Daniel McCarthy 107

34 34 19
Greg Madden 63

34 34 20
Pete Edwards 11 32 32 21



OVER 35's
Jacob Stephens 247

24 24 22
Murray Grimes 111

16 16 23

Brad Leonard 239 0 24

Arum Berry 138
N/A #VALUE!

Ben Barlow 90
N/A #VALUE!

Kurt O'Hara 183 N/A #VALUE!



ALLPOWERS "A" GRADE

Name

Bike 

Number

Round 1

29/4/18

Round 2

27/5/18

Round 3 

1/7/18

Round 4 

20/8/18

Round 5 

16/9/18 TOTAL

OVERALL

PLACINGS

Ryda Deveson 257 62 50 69 75 256 1

Bailey Atiken 199 31 63 48 54 196 2

Luke Harding 468 56 62 67 185 3

Thomas Geale 198 70 75 145 4

Brendan King 111 66 62 128 5

Heath Irwin 366 38 52 38 128 6

Toby Adams 66 44 110 7

Jack Burcher 267 28 56 84 8

Luke Dinnerville 524 67 67 9

Brad Rankmore 238 63 63 10

Lachlan Madden 58 58 58 11

Greg Prisk 374 54 54 12

Jake Pudly 66 51 51 13

Zac Madden 216 41 41 14

Kane Fischer 521 38 38 15

Sam Duff 261 32 32 16

Anthony Mowat 110 31 31 17
Jody Dray 56 31 31 18

Dylan McNabb 243 28 28 19

Aaron Rankmore 23 27 27 20

Jake Rickeby 66 26 26 21



ALLPOWERS "A" GRADE

Hayden Foran 169 20 20 22

Sam Williams W 11 11 23



ALLPOWERS "B" GRADE

Name

Bike 

Number

Round 1

29/4/18

Round 2

27/5/18

Round 3 

1/7/18

Round 4 

20/8/18

Round 5 

16/9/18 TOTAL

OVERALL

PLACINGS

Juke Kelly 375 56 60 49 47 212 1

Ben Morgan 76 32 46 50 41 41 210 2

Mitchell Little 326 44 62 58 46 210 3

James Tristan 93 50 54 60 164 4

Luke Holcomb 101 72 75 147 5

Shane Menzies 237 60 58 118 6

Daniel Van Hoevan 17 75 75 7

Lachlan Bennett 112 75 75 8

Scott Allen 516 72 72 9

Sam Duff X 66 66 10

Luke Power 315 65 65 11
Arum Berry 138 62 62 12

Lochie Madden 57 54 54 13

Juke Kelly 375 49 49 14

Adrian Shepherd 419 47 47 15

Sam Nugent 91 45 45 16

Reef Burey 955 44 44 17
Ashley Hocking X 40 40 18

Zac Scott 5 39 39 19

Dusty Clatworthy 9 38 38 20

Josh Jensen 1 37 37 21



ALLPOWERS "B" GRADE
Tim Connolly 83 35 35 22

Kristin Fazldad 94 32 32 23

Jacob Stephens 247 28 28 24

Brett Fisher 315 26 26 25

Greg Madden 63 21 21 26

Mitch Lappa 100 21 21 27

Nathan Bruce 8 19 19 28

Jack Mills 98 8 8 29

Brad Leonard 239 0 30

Charlie Edgley 25 0 31

Murray Green 111 0 32

Tim Sawyer 27 0 33

Will Berryman 116 0 34


